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The Sensor People

BEMNIR
MA 4 SR¥ER
BCL 2xR 51415 5% 88 LEDk
BCL 3xR 5553 # i 85
RS 232 IR EE
RS 485 RERE , I
NRRE , R
HENZEREE (LHE)
AR
IAIE
BriP &R
10...30 V, DC e
RS 232, RS 485 S
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
24 ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
PWR/% A/ 54 ECLASS 12.0
%ﬁg H ECLASS 13.0
Zi%lﬂtﬂ ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
gz ETIM 7.0
Sub.D ETIM 8.0
9 A3l ETIM 9.0
V3
118 mm x 33 mm x 180 mm
k3=
E%8
6659
qe
PWR/% A/ 54
BiEEQ
i F
PG11
24 NBIfp
[
CTS / RS485A
CTS / RS485A
RTS / RS485B
RTS / RS485B
GND / GND485
GND / GND485
SE2/RES
n.c.
SE 1
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LED
14

-10...50 °C
-20...60 °C
90 %

IP 54
1l

84733080
27069190
27069190
27069190
27069190
27069090
27069090
27069090
27069090
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
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n.c.
RxD
TXD
n.c.
GND
n.c.
n.c.
n.c.
n.c.
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n.c.
VDD_SE
GND_SE
SA2/RES
SA1

n.c.
GND_SA
V_IN

V_IN
GND_IN
GND_IN
PE

PE

RXD / RES
TXD /RES

giriEn
Sub-D
&k

9 MBIk

B B

KB 031-3000 EEBL
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EA$0O: RS 232, RS 485

1 Sub-D, EF, @, 15 5|k
HEHE2: JST ZHR, 16 B

AR 2

BAKE: 3,000 mm
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